ElecSpares.com
Page 1 of 4
R3G630-RB32-03 ebmpapst 380V air
conditioning fan
SKU: 803257210478
Price: $1,336.20
Categories: Fans
Tags: ebmpapst
Product Link:
tioning-fan/
Product Description
Model: R3G630-FB32-03 ebmpapst
Size: 630mm
Voltage: 400V
Current/Power: 5.7A 3700W
Air volume: 21540m3h
Air pressure: 711Pa
Speed: 1420RPM
Lifespan: 50000h
Weight: 28.6 kg
Bearing structure: ball bearing
Wiring method: junction box
Temperature range: 40°C to 45°C
Frame: PP plasticBrand new German ebmpapst R3G630-RB32-03 380V air conditioning fan
Product Images
ElecSpares.com
Page 2 of 4
ElecSpares.com
Page 3 of 4
ElecSpares.com
Page 4 of 4
Scan for product details: